1
Littelfuse.com
© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
090622-A
Description
The MAXI® 152 Series 32V In-Line Splashproof Blade
Fuse Holder provides a simple way to install and protect a
MAXI® blade-style fuse in a harsh automotive environment.
The fuse holder cover and cable seals help to create a
water-resistant fuse holder that protects the installed fuse
(sold separately) against splashes and debris.
The MAXI® 152 Series is available in 60A and 80A MAXI®
fuse holder configurations. The fuse holder bodies are also
available with and without molded mounting tabs.
Web Resources
Download 2D print, installation guide and technical
resources at: littelfuse.com/MAXI152
Applications
•	 Commercial Vehicle Circuit Protection
•	 Accessory Circuits
Features and Benefits
•	 Available in 60A and 80A MAXI® fuse holder
configurations
•	 Available with a splashproof IP54 or IP64 rating for
water-resistant installation or with a waterproof rating of
IP67 for installation in harsh environments
•	 Heat-resistant fuse holder cover protects the installed
fuse (sold separately)
•	 Available with a UL 94 V-0 or UL 94 HB flammability
rating
•	 Fuse holder body is available with and without molded
mounting tabs
•	 Cable seals are available in various sizes to
accommodate different wire gauges
MAXI® 152 SERIES
32V IN-LINE SPLASHPROOF BLADE FUSE HOLDER
Specifications
Max Voltage Rating: 32VDC
Current Rating:  60A, 80A
Fuse Type: MAXI® Blade Fuse
Mounting Method:  In Line Fuse Holder
01520003TXN941
2
Littelfuse.com
© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
090622-A
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION IGNITION
PROTECTION
IGNITION
PROOF
INGRESS
RATING WIRE SIZE
01520003TXN 32V In-Line Splashproof Blade Fuse Holder - 80A, IP64 - - - -
01520003TXN941
32V In-Line Splashproof Blade Fuse Holder - 80A, IP64, 2.5 to 6
mm² Cable Seals
HB UL-94 IP-64
Recommended in
MM²:
2.5-6
01520003TXN942 32V In-Line Splashproof Blade Fuse Holder - 80A, IP64, 6 to 10
mm² Cable Seals HB UL-94 IP-64 -
01520003U 32V In-Line Fuse Holder Body - 80A, IP64 HB UL-94 IP-64 -
01520004Z 32V In-Line Fuse Holder Body with Mounting Tabs (Hole & Slot)
- 60A - - - -
01520005Z 32V In-Line Fuse Holder Body with Mounting Tabs - 60A - - - -
01520006Z 32V In-Line Fuse Holder Body - 60A - - - -
01520008Z 32V In-Line Fuse Holder Body with Mounting Tabs - 80A - - - -
01520009Z 32V In-Line Fuse Holder Body - 80A V-0 UL-94 - -
01520010Z 32V In-Line Waterproof Blade Fuse Holder with Set Screw
- 60A, IP67 V-0 UL-94 IP-67
01520903TXN Heat-Resistant Cover for MAXI® 152 Series 32V In-Line Blade
Fuse Holder - - - -
01520903U Heat-Resistant Cover for MAXI® 152 Series 32V In-Line Blade
Fuse Holder - - - -
279.6805.0602 32V In-Line Blade Fuse Holder - 80A, 6 to 10 mm² Cable Seals V-0 UL-94 - 6-10 mm2
279.6850.0402 32V In-Line Splashproof Blade Fuse Holder - 80A, IP54,
4 mm² Cable Seals V-0 UL-94 IP-54 4 mm2
279.6850.0602 32V In-Line Splashproof Blade Fuse Holder - 80A, IP54,
6-10 mm² Cable Seals V-0 UL-94 IP-54 6-10 mm2
279.6850.1602 32V In-Line Splashproof Blade Fuse Holder - 80A, IP54,
16 mm² Cable Seals V-0 UL-94 IP-54 16 mm2
868-095 12-14 Gauge Cable Seal for MAXI® 152 Series Fuse Holder - - - -
868-096 8-10 Gauge Cable Seal for MAXI® 152 Series Fuse Holder - - - -
MAXI® 152 SERIES
32V IN-LINE SPLASHPROOF BLADE FUSE HOLDER
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  868-096  868-095  01520004Z  279.6800.0002  279.6801.0001  01520007Z  279.6850.1602  279.6805.0402
01520005Z  01520006Z  279.6850.0402  279.6805.1602  01520009Z  01520008Z  01520903TXN  01520003TXN941
01520003TXN  01520003U  01520003TXN942  279.6801.0002  279.6800.0001  868-906  01520903U  279.6850.0152
279.6850.2502  279.8108.4102